PUREFORM LED - FWC
SITE AND AREA P21
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V.  All rights reserved.
G200-035  02/15  page 1 of 12  www.philips.com/luminaires
PHILIPS GARDCO PUREFORM LED SITE & AREA LUMINAIRE P21
Philips Gardco PureForm luminaires combine LED performance excellence and advanced
LED thermal management technology with a distinct purity of style to provide outdoor
area lighting that is both energy efficient and aesthetically pleasing. PureForm is defined

TL
FWC
Ordering guide - PureForm with Wireless Controls
A1 AM FWC
Prefix Arm Style Mounting Optics LED
Wattage
LED
Selection
Voltage Finish Options Shielding
P21	-LLC2
P21	-LLC3
P21	-LLC4
A1 1
2
2@90
3
3@120
4
W
WS
MA
3
4
5W
3-90
4-90
3-270
4-270
55LA
70LA
90LA
AM	 UNV
120
208
240
277
BRP
BLP
WP
NP
OC
SC
F
LF
BD
PTF2
PTF3
PTF4
SPA1-2
TB
TL
FWC
See page 2 for more information
See page 8 for more information
Certification #: 2014-045
PUREFORM LED
SITE AND AREA P21
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V.  All rights reserved.
G200-035  02/15  page 2 of 12  www.philips.com/luminaires
MS-A-120V	  120V Input - Area Motion Sensor for P21-MR50 (Motion Response) or P21-APD-MRO (Automatic Profile Dimming with Motion Response Override)
MS-A-277V	  277V Input - Area Motion Sensor for P21-MR50 (Motion Response) or P21-APD-MRO (Automatic Profile Dimming with Motion Response Override)
Motion Sensors are ordered separately, with one (1) motion sensor required per pole location for P21-MR50 or P21-APD-MRO luminaires. See Luminaire Configuration Information on page 6-7 for
more details.  Area motion sensor color is Arctic White. MRI and APD-MRI luminaires include an integral motion sensor.
Accessories (Ordered Separately)
Ordering guide
AM FWC
Prefix Arm Style Mounting Optics LED
Wattage
LED
Selection
Voltage Finish Options Shielding
P21
21” PureForm
Standard Luminaire
P21-DIM
21” PureForm with
0-10V Dimming
P21-MR501,2
21” PureForm with
Motion Response
at 50% Low,
Pole Mounted Sensor
P21-APD2
21” PureForm with
Automatic Profile
Dimming
P21-APD-MRO1
21” PureForm with
Auto Profile Dimming
with Motion Response
Override
Pole mounted sensor
P21-MRI3,13
21” PureForm with
Motion Response
at 50% low Luminaire
mounted sensor
P21-APD-MRI3,13
21” PureForm with
Auto Profile Dimming
with Motion Response
Override Luminaire
mounted sensor
See page 7 for P21
with LimeLight
wireless controls
A1	 Standard
	 9” Arm
A2	 Short
	 5” Arm
A3	 Decorative
	 Arm
Note:  All Arm
Styles mount to a
round pole with no
adapter. If mount-
ing to a square
pole, specify the
appropriate Square
Pole Adapter option:
SPA1-2 for A1 or
A2 arms, SPA3 for
A3 arms.
1		  Single
2		  2@180
2@90	 2@90
3		  3@90
3@120	 3@120
4		  4@90
W4		 Wall
		  Mount
WS4	 Wall
		  Mount
		  including

© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V.  All rights reserved.
G200-035  02/15  page 7 of 12  www.philips.com/luminaires
Ordering guide - PureForm with Wireless Controls
A1 AM FWC
Prefix Arm Style Mounting Optics LED
Wattage
LED
Selection
Voltage Finish Options Shielding
P21	-LLC2
P21 with Limelight wireless
technology. Controller pod
attached to luminaire arm
and includes radio, photocell
and motion sensor with
#2 lens for 8-15’ mounting
heights.
P21	-LLC3
P21 with Limelight wireless
technology. Controller pod
attached to luminaire arm
and includes radio, photocell
and motion sensor with #3
lens for 15-25’ mounting
heights.
P21	-LLC4
P21 with Limelight wireless
technology. Controller pod
attached to luminaire arm
and includes radio, photocell
and motion sensor with #4
lens for 25-40’ mounting
heights.
A1	 Standard
	 9” Arm
Note:  A1 Arm